2000 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)					,	,		1	
DOCUMENT # P99000077872 1. Entity Name							•		
C & D OF SGUTHWEST FL, INC.					FILED				
; 					OO AU	G 28 PN	112: 17		
Principal Place of Business		Mailing Address			SECRE	TARY OF	STATE		
1425 CURLEW AVE. #2		1425 CURLEW AVE. #2			SECRE TABLIAN	ASSEE F	LORIDA		
NAPLES FL 34102		NAPLES FL 34102							
2. Principal Place of Business		3. Mailing Address PO BOX 10024							
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			DO NOT W	RITE IN THIS S	SPACE		
City & State		City & State Naples, FL		4.	FEI Number 59 – 36115	525		plied For t Applicable	
Zip	Country	Zip 34102	Country USA	5.	Certificate of Status Desired		\$8.75 Add Fee Required	litional	
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		7.	Name and Address of New	/ Registered /	Agent		
NI DEPARAM CHARLES				Name Daniel Dravecz					
	erman, Charles 1 Bayview Dr	,	Street Address (Box Number is Not Acceptal 'urlew Avenue	ole)			
NAPLES FL 34112				Unit #	200003	3383)6/000	752 -11084€	- 4	
		•	City Napl		alested 4	150. #1	******4		
8. The above	named entity submits this statement for	or the purpose of changing its re				Florida.			
2	120 (20)	\wedge	D -			D		124/00	
SIGNATURE.	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent	and title it approable.	Pegistered Agent signat		Pravecz Vice-	DATE	ent 8/	24/00	
 This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) 		FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 After SEPTEMBER 13, 2000 Min. will be \$75 Make Check Payable to Department of Sta		be \$750.00	. 10. Election Campaign Trust Fund Contribu			May Be to Fees	
(See criteria on back) 11. OFFICERS AN			12.		DDITIONS/CHANGES TO O	FEICERS AND	DIRECTORS		
TITLE	P OFFICERS AND	Delete	TITLE		ess Change O		Change	☐ Addition	
NAME	ALDERMAN, CHARLES	_	NAME	2606	Doton Amonuo				
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	- 2031 DATTICIT DIT		STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	1	Estey Avenue s, FL 34104				
TITLE	V	☐ Delete	TITLE		ess Change 0		Change	Addition	
NAME	DRAVECZ, DANIEL L		NAME]	_				
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	1380 JEWEL BOX AVE NAPLES FL 34102		STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	I	Curlew Avenu s, FL 34102				
TITLÉ	14A1 LLO 1 L 04102	☐ Delete	TITLE	Nupic	0,014 91100		☐ Change	☐ Addition	
NAME			NAME						
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP						
TITLE		☐ Delete	TITLE	<u> </u>	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		☐ Change	Addition	
NAME STREET ADDRESS	•		NAME STREET ADDRESS						
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY-ST-ZIP						
TITLE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	☐ Delete	TITLE				Change	☐ Addition	
NAME STREET ADDRESS			NAME STREET ADDRESS						
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY-ST-ZIP						
TITLE		Delete	TITLE		.,		☐ Change	Addition	
NAME STREET ADDRESS	,		NAME STREET ADDRESS	1				KE	
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY-ST-ZIP		·	<u> </u>			
40						- 11	and the same and		

08280

13. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all brine like empowered.

SIGNATURE:

| SIGNATURE | Dravecz | Vice-President | 8/24/00 | Daytime Phone #

August 24, 2000

1250 TAMIAMI TRAIL NORTH # 302 NAPLES, FLORIDA 34102 TEL (941) 263-2810 FAX (941) 263-2863 bizmac@naples.net

Division of Corporations P. O. BOX 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: C & D OF SOUTHWEST FL, INC. DOC # P99000077872

We are the accounting firm for C & D of Southwest FL, Inc. and we are writing to request your assistance with the corporation listed above and the year 2000 Uniform Business Report.

C&D of Southwest FL, Inc. is a small handyman business in Naples, which has been experiencing several difficult situations.

To begin with, the business location and mailing address changed at the beginning of February 2000. Unfortunately, C&D did not know to contact the Division of Corporations with this move. Once our office learned of the move we wrote a letter to your office to notify you of the address change. Please see copy attached.

In addition, Mr. Dravecz suffered a heart attack right after the move and has been out of commission until just recently. Mr. Dravecz's personal physician Dr. Joseph Sullivan has offered to supply any medical records necessary to explain his condition. Mr. Dravecz is just beginning to start work again and address the many issues that arose during his time out.

When Mr. Dravecz discovered the UBR he brought it to us immediately. We are writing on his behalf to explain his situation and request your consideration in this matter. We have completed the form and changed the mailing address to our PO Box so that all future Department of State mailings would always be received.

We have included a check in the amount of the normal annual fee of \$150 in hopes that the above information and explanation will allow for a waiver of the penalty.

Please contact our office directly if any additional data is required and thank-you for your time and consideration with this matter.

Singerely,

William C. Erickson, Accountant

WCE/vt2 *** '

CC: DylDravecz End? - UBR 2000 - CK \$150 - CK \$150

12 mg - 12 mg

H)